R K s HasE 4 UTCO1 Thread Tension Components And Motor Components

=

5.UTCO1 ¥

78

AR

V4

lﬂ s, s
D




5.UTCO1 FAHR A Kz SE#A 3R 4- UTCO1 Thread Tension Components And Motor Components

5k
Ref. No.

1

0O~ ON L A~ LN

*9

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
#3533
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
sk 44
sk 5
46
47
48
49
50

Yk

Parts Number
4UTB020308
8MN06400600A
4UTB020303
4UTB02A0304
4UTB02A0305
4UTB020306
4UTB020307
8MC04281007A
4UTB010409
4UTB000410
4UTB000411
4UTB000412
8MNO03200300A
4UTB000414
2200001025
90ER030
8MB04280507K
4UTB000418
4UTB000419
4UTB000420
8MN04281607A
4UTB000422
4UTB000423
4UTB000424
4UTB000425
8MC03201006D
4UTB000427
4UTB000428
8MB04280608 A
4UTB000434
4UTB000435
8MB03200306X
4UTB010433

66668
4UTB000443
4UTB000444
8MNO06400800A
8MN06401100C
4UTB00447
8MB04280608A
4UTB02A0347
/BS001
4UTBO00A0452
4UTB000451
4UTB010459

4UTC010250

CZI

Description

1B Stopper ----

B HE

B Serew (CTO244 M- 1%6) <mwnmemmemeemeemeemeemememmemmemeemeemememcemeemen
ST AL AZ SYNCHIONIZET ~m-mnmmmmmmm e et
ST ENLAAH Mount- on Type Synchronizer -------=-=-=smmmmomomomomeeeeeee
I EIHRAH Stopper Set ASI, ==mmmmmmmmm e e
TR AR Plastic Binding Wire -=-=-s-mmmmmmmmm e
NN Allen Key -mnmmmmmmmm oo
B Screw (CTO113 M4-0.7%10) -nemmemmemeemeemeameememmemeameameameememeemea

[ EE 2 Dust Cover

[t Tension Release Shaft --------mmmmmmmmmm oo
]

Z0H Pin ------------

#2865 Screw (CTO11S M3-0.5%3) «oncmmemeememeememmem oo
] e

A Washer -------
E JEH13 E Ring --

24k Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7#5) --onnnmmmmmmmmmmmesee oo
R Thread Guide Byelet-----soncnnsmmmmmemomoe oo
FABRIBIR Release Wedge -------mmmmmommmmmmo oo
EHREE Tension Post SUPPOIt -------nmmmmmmeomremo oo
24 Screw (CT0724 M4-0.7#16)------nnnnmmmmmmmmmmss oo

f@ER Spacer -------

EF5 Guide Bar ----
FR4RAE Release Bar

SR Thread Pull-off BIock ==--=n=mmmmmmmmm oo oo
B4 Screw (UTBOA26 M3-0.5% 10)-wmmrmmemmemeememmemmemmemeemeemememeemeemee e
e e e FHP2E A% Terminal Holder ---=--smmmmmmmmmmm s oo
it~ [ 72 48 Termianl Holder SUpport ---=--=====ssmmsmmommmmo oo
#2565 Screw (UTBO130 MA-0.7H6)w-wmwmmrmmmmemmmemmememmomemmemomemoemem e
SRR Thread Pull-off BIOCK ==--=mmmmmmmmm s
i Thread Guide Byelet---mm-mmmmmmmmmm s oo
B8 Screw (UTBOA36 M3-0.5%3) womemmemmomeem e

BHEE# Dust Cover

ANFAMT Allen Key 2MM - mmmmmmm oo
ANFART Allen Key 2.5MM =-nmmmmmm e oo
AR TR SCreWdITIVer ==mmmmmmmm oo

F-Higy Handwheel ---

&8 Magnet -------

U2 AR Screw (CTO549 MO-1#8) «-onmmmmmmmme oo
B2HR Screw (CTOS548 MO-1#11) --nnmmmmmmmmmmme oo

78 2 E £i7 A Build-in Type Synchronizer -------------ssmmmsmmmmcmmmcmmmaaooe
244 Screw (UTBO130 M4-0.7#6) ------nmmmmmmmmmmnmocme oo
S E FE (L7 4H Mount- on Type Synchronizer Set---------------=s--zzonzennev
P78 2 E 7 AH Built-in Type Synchronizer -----------=----ssommsmmmmcommncommnen

#A#R#H Thread Tension Mechanism ----------nmnsmmmmmmmmmme oo
AERRFEE Looper HOIAer ---nnnrmmmmm e oo
#Jr Clamp Spring Pressure Holder ----------smmmmsmmmmsm oo

Amt.Req.

—_

—_ e e = = DD DD

1
(see the table)
1

DO DO — = = DD

1
(see the table)
(see the table)

(see the table)
1

L e e e R e NN B e e N i e e e I B e



R K s HasE 4 UTCO1 Thread Tension Components And Motor Components

=

5.UTCO1 ¥

78

AR

V4

lﬂ s, s
D




5.UTCO1 FAARMERE S B #35{F UTCO1 Thread Tension Components And Motor Components

FroR YIkERE EZI i HA M=
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
51 4UTCO1A0251 SRS LMK ASI, -enrmemememsemmrmemememrsemememememssemememememrsemememenenee 1
52 2200000826 SRR L@ VeI mmmm oo s 1
53 8MMO05321409A 18554 Screw (CT0632 MS-0.8%14) =mmmmmmmmmmcm oo 1
54 90ER030 EJEHIER E RING =---m-mmmmmmmmmm s s s e oo oo 2
55 2200000829 SHHAL S ConNecting Pin =-----mmmmmmmmmmmm s 2
56 2200000830 U L o) < 1
57 8MC06401008E 1255 Screw (CTO832 MO-1%10) =-mmmmmmmmm s 1
58 4UTB000457 PRI AR T CONNECEOr--nm == mmm s mmm s oo 1
59 2100001121 i 7R # B2IE Tension Nut (Red ) (SH1121)  —-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmcmcocoeeeeee 3
60 2200000303 A BUSNING == mmmmm oo s oo e oo e oo e e 5
61 2100001123 55 Spring (Red ) (SHI123)  mommmmmmmmmmo s 3
62 2200000305 HHSEE TR SPIING SEAL = =nmmmmmmm oo eooes 5
63 2100001127 SETEHE Tt = o mm o m o e 5
64 2100001126 I FHEHTAE Tension DiSC =-----mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 10
65 22000003081 BEFE SHUQ  omm o om oo m e 5
66 22000003091 B ER SPaACET = mmmm oo 5
67 2200000311 SEAE Thread GUide =-----=-=mmmmmmmmmmm oo 5
68 2200000312 SEAE Thread GUide -------mmmmmmmmmmmmmo oo 5
69 2100001121A i ) R EL BEIE Tension Nut ( Yellow ) (SH1121) ---nmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmccmemeeas 2
70 2100041131 755 Spring (Yellow ) ( SH1131) wmcmmmmmmmmmmmdm e 2
71 231A0001922 a5 JJFEHIEE Tension Asm. (Red ) =-s-sommmmmmmmmmm e 3
72 220A0000315 a5 ST HEAHIH Tension Asm. ( YEllOW ) =o-mmmmmmommmmm oo 2
Ref. No. 13 24 25 31
2 Needle without Spreader 7pcs. 3pcs. 3pcs.
3 Needle without Spreader 9pcs. 4pcs. 4pcs.
2 Needle with Spreader 10pcs. 5pcs. 3pcs. Ipcs.
3 Needle with Spreader 12pcs. 6pCs. 4pcs. Ipcs.

*1 40M,48M,56MH For 40M,48M,56M

*%: 64MH For 64M

s SSRIGE G ZEIC 5 AR RS S (9T <BUSRH VP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>

*#%%: To choose and purchase: These two devices should be used together with AC servo motor
<Model No:HVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>



	1: UTC01-P5_01
	2: UTC01-P5_02
	3: UTC01-P5_03
	4: UTC01-P5_04

